# **Liberty Associate Contract**

# Page 1 of 2

Instructions:	Liberty Dollar
1. Fill out all fields below.	225 N Stockwell Rd
2. Read both pages. Sign page 2.	Evansville. IN 47715
3. Fax both pages to <b>775.218.1847</b> or mail form &	888.421.6181
check to Liberty Dollar address at right.	www.libertydollar.org
4. Questions? Call 888.421.6181 (M-F 8:30-5:00 CST)	info@libertydollar.org

#### Associate Name

(What name do you want to use for your Liberty Associate? Could be your name, business name, etc.)

Responsible Party Name (Your name)		Phone Number
E-mail address (Very important!)		Web site or URL
Street Address		City
State or Province	Postal Code	Country

Referring Associate (Who referred you? Example: "Susan Anthony")

# For \$24 USD, you will receive a Liberty Associate Kit that includes:

• 30 pages of printed material about the Liberty Dollar, 500-page book: <u>The</u> <u>Liberty Dollar SOLUTION to the Federal Reserve</u>, a video explaining the Liberty Dollar by Bernard von NotHaus, an audio CD and Learning Channel DVD about the Liberty Dollar, merchant label, info card, brochures, and other collateral materials.

Check enclosed Credit or Bank Card: \_\_\_\_\_Exp\_\_\_\_

# Liberty Associate Contract

# Page 2 of 2

After due consideration by both parties, it is hereby agreed that this is a Contract between Liberty Dollar ("Liberty") and the person whose signature appears below ("Applicant"). Applicant agrees to become a Liberty Associate ("Associate") for the American Liberty Dollar ("ALD") minted in .9999 fine Gold or .999 fine silver Libertys. By signing this Contract, Applicant accepts this Contract and agrees to be bound by its terms and to not misrepresent the American Liberty Dollar as "legal tender", "current money", "coin" or other such ways that may be identified in the future. Applicant further agrees not to use the name American Liberty Currency or the Liberty Dollar in Applicant's email address or web site address, as each Associate is independent of Liberty Dollar.

Applicant may submit more than one Associate application, provided a responsible person is listed for each individual Associate. Applicant acknowledges that all exchanges of USD for ALD or any other products from Liberty is final, and can only be exchanged at the current rate of exchange. Upon receipt of this Contract at the Liberty office via mail, fax or other electronic method or in person, this Contract is in effect until terminated by either party.

Liberty reserves the right to change the terms of this Contract at any time with a 30 day notice, written or digital provided to an existing Associate. Acknowledgment by said Associate notwithstanding, continued use and participation by an existing Associate after the notification period shall constitute acceptance and agreement of any change in terms and conditions. In consideration of the promises set forth below, Applicant agrees as follows:

# REQUIREMENTS

- Applicant agrees to provide a completed Order Form including a valid email address. Just as the Liberty Dollar is a private voluntary barter currency, there is now a voluntary list of Associates who publicly support the Liberty Dollar. To add your name to this list of distinguished fellow Americans please go to: <u>http://www.libertydollar.org/ld/supporters</u>
- 2. Applicant agrees to exchange a minimum of \$24 with Liberty to become an Associate and receive the Liberty Associate Kit as described on page 1.
- 3. Applicant agrees to assist any bearer of ALD or refer same to Liberty. Applicant will exercise reasonable caution to detect any counterfeit ALD Certificates and report all potential counterfeits promptly to Liberty.

# OFFERS AND ENGAGEMENTS

The applicant is entitled to the current posted Associate Exchange Rate and special rates that may be available from time to time on all exchanges of USD into ALD. The current and special Associate Exchange Rate will be posted on the Liberty Dollar announced via the Liberty Dollar Newsletter. at <a href="http://www.libertydollar.org">http://www.libertydollar.org</a> at website. There is no payment for referrals. Both parties further acknowledge that prices are subject to change without notice. A free affiliate program with banner ads, account information and tracking of referrals is available to all Liberty Associates.

# ENTIRE CONTRACT

This Contract contains the entire agreement between Liberty and Applicant. It may only be changed in writing and signed by both parties.

### **GOVERNING LAW**

This Contract shall be subject to and be governed by Common Law and/or the Uniform Commercial Code (UCC) in the State of Nevada.

Signature